Welcome!

MARVEL Technology Review

Lori Braase,
INL Industry Engagement

October 20, 2022

\/

>
[‘ MR P icoreactor ‘.@ Los Alamos Argonne "




Webinar Logistics ?WM”&A{MM

* Your camera is turned off and your audio is muted yow'fpr

« Use the “Question” feature on the “Go To Webinar” Control Panel
to ask questions or to report technical difficulties

« Disconnect Virtual Private Network (VPN) software to avoid
audio/video difficulties

* Presentations will be available on the GAIN MRP Website.

* The webinar is being recorded for program use only. Your
attendance serves as your permission to be part of the recording.

(NTD-MRP) John Jackson — John.Jackson@inl.gov
(MARVEL) Yasir Arafat — Yasir.Arafat@inl.gov

Microreactor Program Website (MARVEL Section) —
https://gain.inl.qov/SitePages/MicroreactorProgram.aspx




MARVEL
Utilization
Agenda:
October 20, 2022

R N T

9:00 am
9:05 am

9:15 am
9:45 am
10:15 am

10:45 am
11:15 am
11:35 am
11:55 am

12:30 pm
12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

Logistics

MARVEL Utilization Overview

MARVEL Reactor Technology

Readiness & Startup Testing
MARVEL Control Simulator

Advanced Sensor & Controls Deployment

MARVEL Applications

Integrated Energy Systems Including Nuclear

Microgrids and MARVEL

Hydrogen Production: Heat & Power

INL Net Zero Pilot

Accessing MARVEL: Funding & Schedule
GAIN Nuclear Energy Voucher Program

Cleantech Integrated Energy Systems Network

(CIESN) Incubator

Initial User Engagement

Industry Needs/Feedback to Inform MARVEL
Testing Requirements and Schedule

Summary and Call to Action

Presenter

Lori Braase

John Jackson

Yasir Arafat
Ben Baker

Troy Unruh

Shannon Bragg-Sitton
Kurt Myers
Micah Casteel

Sam Dixon

Chris Lohse

Richard Adams
Corey McDaniel

John Jackson

John Jackson
Lori Braase

John Jackson
Yasir Arafat



