

Welcome!

MARVEL Technology Review

Lori Braase, INL Industry Engagement

October 20, 2022











Webinar Logistics

Your camera is turned off and your audio is muted

please use your camera during your presentation



- Use the "Question" feature on the "Go To Webinar" Control Panel to ask questions or to report technical difficulties
- Disconnect Virtual Private Network (VPN) software to avoid audio/video difficulties
- Presentations will be available on the GAIN MRP Website.
- The webinar is being recorded for program use only. Your attendance serves as your permission to be part of the recording.

(NTD-MRP) John Jackson – John.Jackson@inl.gov

(MARVEL) Yasir Arafat – Yasir.Arafat@inl.gov

Microreactor Program Website (MARVEL Section) – https://gain.inl.gov/SitePages/MicroreactorProgram.aspx





MARVEL Utilization Agenda: October 20, 2022

MT	Topic	Presenter
9:00 am	Logistics	Lori Braase
9:05 am	MARVEL Utilization Overview	John Jackson
	MARVEL Reactor Technology	
9:15 am	Readiness & Startup Testing	Yasir Arafat
9:45 am	MARVEL Control Simulator	Ben Baker
10:15 am	Advanced Sensor & Controls Deployment	Troy Unruh
	MARVEL Applications	
10:45 am	Integrated Energy Systems Including Nuclear	Shannon Bragg-Sitton
11:15 am	Microgrids and MARVEL	Kurt Myers
11:35 am	Hydrogen Production: Heat & Power	Micah Casteel
11:55 am	INL Net Zero Pilot	Sam Dixon
	Accessing MARVEL: Funding & Schedule	
12:30 pm	GAIN Nuclear Energy Voucher Program	Chris Lohse
12:45 pm	Cleantech Integrated Energy Systems Network (CIESN) Incubator	Richard Adams Corey McDaniel
1:00 pm	Initial User Engagement	John Jackson
1:15 pm	Industry Needs/Feedback to Inform MARVEL Testing Requirements and Schedule	John Jackson Lori Braase
1:45 pm	Summary and Call to Action	John Jackson Yasir Arafat